
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 431059 STRATHAM- NH 101 EB OFF RAMP EXIT 11
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2012

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 22 1 38 19 8 12 14 49 107 143 261 369 438 509 490 478 408 436 376 354 329 248 171 119 80 50 5506
7 23 2 20 19 19 14 58 145 423 692 715 579 539 561 513 530 529 561 553 611 411 285 195 124 92 44 8232
7 24 3 24 14 14 17 55 166 450 736 706 571 496 538 532 478 490 559 512 570 416 274 190 160 94 52 8114
7 25 4 40 13 14 16 64 177 451 747 723 585 531 509 546 500 552 523 546 661 420 276 191 141 96 42 8364
7 20 6 31 10 13 28 47 162 445 713 756 596 543 592 592 584 582 590 638 565 472 291 283 150 108 89 8880
7 21 7 46 20 10 15 29 81 169 294 437 533 552 689 690 575 512 540 480 458 356 261 193 222 140 83 7385

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

369
738

509
559

436
620

533 690 540

81 431059 2012 July 6 5506 8398 7385 7800 241815



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 431059 STRATHAM- NH 101 EB OFF RAMP EXIT 11
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2015

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 4 1 40 14 5 7 16 57 138 156 253 306 414 471 542 484 498 411 397 370 270 200 124 92 57 32 5354
10 11 1 37 15 7 12 21 53 83 109 228 323 421 457 501 410 424 404 339 291 267 187 157 110 76 39 4971
10 5 2 28 11 5 15 72 209 565 882 771 595 471 492 516 540 708 640 692 665 456 260 202 112 60 43 9010
10 12 2 20 4 2 14 45 133 387 624 633 481 515 554 514 512 516 534 522 529 377 237 133 111 72 20 7489
10 6 3 21 10 5 16 81 189 569 879 820 595 485 460 504 543 663 675 684 639 522 248 164 126 73 42 9013
10 13 3 24 9 15 19 65 194 529 873 782 575 492 485 516 486 641 635 685 652 471 319 167 113 59 43 8849
10 7 4 30 14 18 18 77 185 564 887 772 617 485 549 742 563 612 630 615 641 505 287 178 151 78 36 9254
10 8 5 26 16 14 17 68 185 537 925 842 591 540 529 555 570 626 666 704 723 507 293 326 178 81 55 9574
10 9 6 29 10 14 26 62 173 525 798 728 541 542 520 529 580 662 697 623 646 443 362 179 158 93 57 8997
10 3 7 42 12 8 15 27 78 212 274 421 495 517 621 613 538 490 478 438 352 290 220 205 159 114 71 6690
10 10 7 46 21 14 12 29 68 149 291 421 518 535 592 580 495 474 464 432 380 353 239 159 109 81 57 6519

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

314
840

522
578

461
667

506 606 482

81 431059 2015 October 11 5162 8884 6604 8036 249114


